Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   equipsales@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
PMG Spec sheet only (Je� D) May 2015
Glo-Ray® Narrow
Halogen Strip Heaters

For GRN4L Models:
1 dimmer, 2 toggle switches
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   equipsales@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
Glo-Ray® Narrow Halogen Strip Heaters
Models: GRN4-18, -24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
               GRN4L-24, -30, -36, -42, -48, -54, -60, -66, -72
Form No. GRN4 Spec Sheet	 Page 2 of 3	 August 2017
Model Halogen
Elements
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Volts
Single Phase
Watts Amps Ship Weight*
GRN4-18 2 18" x 4" x 2.13"
(457 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   400 3.3   8 lbs. (4 kg)
GRN4-24 2 24" x 4" x 2.13"
(610 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   400 3.3   8 lbs. (4 kg)
GRN4-30 2 30" x 4" x 2.13"
(762 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   400 3.3 10 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4-36 3 36" x 4" x 2.13"
(914 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   600 5.0 11 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4-42 3 42" x 4" x 2.13"
(1067 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   600 5.0 12 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4-48 3 48" x 4" x 2.13"
(1219 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   600 5.0 12 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4-54 4 54" x 4" x 2.13"
(1372 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   800 6.7 15 lbs. (7 kg)
GRN4-60 4 60" x 4" x 2.13"
(1524 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   800 6.7 15 lbs. (7 kg)
GRN4-66 5 66" x 4" x 2.13"
(1676 x 102 x 54 mm)
120 1000 8.3 18 lbs. (8 kg)
GRN4-72 5 72" x 4" x 2.13"
(1829 x 102 x 54 mm)
120 1000 8.3 18 lbs. (8 kg)
* �Shipping weight includes packaging and Remote Control Enclosures with one dimmer and toggle switch.
RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HEIGHTS

Unit to back of wall: 2" (51 mm).
Non-Combustible Counter
Below overshelf: 1.5" (38 mm) clearance.
Unit to surface below: 7" (178 mm).
Unit to back of wall: 2" (51 mm).
Form No. GRN4 Spec Sheet	 Page 3 of 3	 August 2017
Model Xenon
Bulbs
Halogen
Elements
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Volts
Single Phase
Watts Amps Ship Weight*
GRN4L-24 1 2 24" x 4" x 2.13"
(610 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   450   3.8   9 lbs. (4 kg)
GRN4L-30 1 2 30" x 4" x 2.13"
(762 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   450   3.8 10 lbs. (5 kg)
GRN4L-36 2 3 36" x 4" x 2.13"
(914 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   700   5.8 13 lbs. (6 kg)
GRN4L-42 2 3 42" x 4" x 2.13"
(1067 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   700   5.8 14 lbs. (6 kg)
GRN4L-48 2 3 48" x 4" x 2.13"
(1219 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   700   5.8 14 lbs. (6 kg)
GRN4L-54 3 4 54" x 4" x 2.13"
(1372 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   950   7.9 17 lbs. (8 kg)
GRN4L-60 3 4 60" x 4" x 2.13"
(1524 x 102 x 54 mm)
120   950   7.9 18 lbs. (8 kg)
GRN4L-66 4 5 66" x 4" x 2.13"
(1676 x 102 x 54 mm)
120 1200 10.0 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GRN4L-72 4 5 72" x 4" x 2.13"
(1829 x 102 x 54 mm)
120 1200 10.0 21 lbs. (10 kg)
* �Shipping weight includes packaging and Remote Control Enclosures with one dimmer and two toggle switches.
SPECIFICATIONS